Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Filters
■
■
■
■
■
■
FEATURES

(Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC
Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)max.
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
max.
IR
(Ω) min.
ACM3225-2P-900TF 90±25% 100 0.12 650 50 125 10M
ACM3225-2P-801T  F 800±25% 100 0.35 450 50 125 10M
ACM3225-2P-102TF 1000±25% 100 0.35 480 50 125 10M
Typical Electrical Characteristics:
1 10 1000 10000100
FREQUENCY(MHz)
0.1

ACM3225-2P-102TF
Common Mode
Normal Mode
ACM3225-2P-900TF
1 10 1000 10000
0.1
1
10
100
1000
Common Mode
Mode Normal
ACM3225-2P-601TF
ACM3225-2P-161TF 160±25% 100 0.15 500 50 125 10M
ACM3225-2P-27  1  T   F 270±25% 100 0.25 450 50 125 10M
ACM3225-2P-501TF 500±25% 100 0.30 1000 50 125 10M
ACM3225-2P-601TF 600±25% 100 0.20 1000 50 125 10M
 DC Resistance
Measured by using Chroma 16502 mill ohm meter.
 Insulation Resistance
Measured by using Chroma 19073